Collimators & Focus Guides
fiberguide
industries
SM
DESCRIPTION
Fiberguide Industries
Fiberguide Industries, Inc., 1 Bay Street, Stirling, NJ 07980
Phone: 908-647-6601  Fax: 908-647-8464  info@fiberguide.com  www.fiberguide.com

Note: Contact your sales representative for additional information or custom needs.
Note:
• Collimator Beam Diameter:
The beam diameter of a collimated beam
is given by the following formula:
Db = 2•f•NA where
Db = Beam diameter in millimeters
f = Lens focal length in millimeters
NA = Fiber numerical aperture
Part Number Function Lens Focal length Price
Micro
COL0005B0101 Collimator BK-7 10mm $103.00
COL0005S0101 Collimator Silica 10mm $196.00
Mid-Size
COL012B0181 Collimator BK-7 18mm $158.00
FSG012B0180 Focus Guide BK-7 18mm $151.00
FSG012B0250 Focus Guide BK-7 25mm $164.00
FSG012B0380 Focus Guide BK-7 38mm $164.00
COL012S0181 Collimator Silica 18mm $225.00
FSG012S0180 Focus Guide Silica 18mm $219.00
FSG012S0250 Focus Guide Silica 25mm $231.00
FSG012S0380 Focus Guide Silica 38mm $231.00
Macro
COL025B0381 Collimator BK-7 38mm $175.00
FSG025B0380 Focus Guide BK-7 38mm $169.00
FSG025B0510 Focus Guide BK-7 51mm $171.00
FSG025B0760 Focus Guide BK-7 76mm $171.00
COL025S0381 Collimator Silica 38mm $273.00
FSG025S0380 Focus Guide Silica 38mm $266.00
FSG025S0510 Focus Guide Silica 51mm $324.00
FSG025S0760 Focus Guide Silica 76mm $324.00
Collimators & Focus Guides
fiberguide
industries
SM